
Bid Opening: July 31, 2020 3:00 PM
Price Opening:August 12, 2020 3PM 

Agent Name: Cornell Brown

 Unit Price Amount Unit Price Amount
1. Design LS $702,800.00 $702,800.00 $285,000.00 $285,000.00
2. Project Management LS $225,000.00 $225,000.00 $477,841.14 $477,841.14
3. Mobilization LS $195,000.00 $195,000.00 $319,649.32 $319,649.32
4. Demobilization LS $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00
5. Miscellaneous Demolition & Removal LS $78,000.00 $78,000.00 $22,180.20 $22,180.20
6. Ozone Generators EA $2,850,000.00 $2,850,000.00 $823,872.40 $4,119,362.00
7. Ozone Generators w/PSU & Ancillary Equipment LS $547,000.00 $547,000.00 $391,136.01 $391,136.01
8. Closed Loop Cooling System LS $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $300,000.00 $300,000.00
9. Civil & Structural Modifications LS $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $41,032.13 $41,032.13

10. Piping & Valves LS $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $168,845.48 $168,845.48

11. Instrumentation & Controls (including Integrator & Factory Acceptance Testing (FAT) LS $450,000.00 $450,000.00 $572,954.95 $572,954.95
12. Electrical to include Factory Acceptance Testing (FAT) EA $450,000.00 $450,000.00 $587,563.00 $587,563.00
13. HVAC Modifications LS $100.00 $100.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00
14. Spare Parts per Manufacturer’s Recommendations LS $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $109,650.00 $109,650.00
15. O&M Manuals LS $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $800.00 $800.00
16. Training LS $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $8,122.00 $8,122.00
17. Commissioning & Testing LS $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $89,659.53 $89,659.53
18. Owner's Directed Allowance LS $840,000.00 $840,000.00 $840,000.00 $840,000.00

VENDOR NAME
Heavy Constructor, Inc Reeves Young, LLC

TOTAL 

Number of Bids Received: 

$7,112,900.00 $8,368,795.76

DEPARTMENT OF PURCHASING AND CONTRACTING

ITB Number: 20-101212
ITB  Name: SCWTP-Ozone Generators Design and Installation

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNITS
VENDOR NAME

BID TABULATION

Recommend award to the lowest, responsive and responsible bidder:

2

Heavy Constructors, Inc., 1596 Lower Roswell Road, Marietta, GA 30068
        

Separate Sealed Price Schedule (Yes/No)
 Vendor Included Cost In Other Areas Outside of Separate Sealed Envelope (Yes/No) No  No

LSBE Participation Benchmark /GFE (Yes/No) Yes  Yes
Attendance at the Mandatory LSBE Meeting (Yes/No) Yes  Yes

YesYes

mnbutler
Oval


	Sheet1

